| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATTI
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Loc lansare :

02 .Concurs

002

w2l
21
21

Concurs H

Cod columbofil: 05070
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 04 .06
LCeas M1 . 04.06
Sincronizare 03.06
Por. imbarcati: 007

_—-+ —————————————————————
Nom| Serie inel

R e e T R P
001 RO 20 1029857

002 RO 20 1166626

003 RO 20 1166619

004 RO 20 1029853

005 RO 20 1029854

006 RO 20 1029863

007 RO 20 1029860
._——+ —————————————————————
Semnaturi 2

Serie ceas
Autorizare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Benzing 48900691 SW-4.5 HW-3.1
B ENJZTING

=>

095

Columbofil :

Longitudine 3

14:27:22° GPS
14:27:27 +005
A/ Qi) g aliy

Nr.inel
senzor
DA123E9A
DA123CES5
DA123D41
DA123EC3
DA123C95
DAOF6178
DAOF6222

Cod concurs

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

14:27:33
14°:27:41
14822715150
14:28:01
14:28:09
14:28:19
14:28:27

Comisia control

033348

M 1
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: 04.06.20

SECRIANU

Pariu

Comisia

4+
21 14:28:55 |
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